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START ORDER Horizontal Bar

Print: 16.11.2017 12:23

Rotation NAME NOCOrder BIB

1 1 49 ALMEIDA, Simao POR

1 2 4 SCHWAB, Matthias AUT

1 3 5 HOECK, Vinzenz AUT

1 4 12 TAN, Di CHN

1 5 61 CORADI, Sascha SUI

1 6 63 SERHANI, Taha SUI

1 7 2 TONE, Michael AUS

1 8 3 MORGANS, Mitchell AUS

1 9 17 KOVACEVIC, Anton CRO

1 10 18 ABAD, Nestor ESP

1 11 21 TORREGROSA MORENO, Hector ESP

1 12 39 MIYACHI, Hidetaka JPN

1 14 40 TRAMS, Rihards LAT

1 15 46 GIACHINO, Pietro NOR

1 16 75 VAN WICKLEN, Colin USA

1 17 76 KIMBLE, Marvin USA

1 18 47 GAWRONSKI, Sebastian POL

1 19 48 RABSTAJN, Patryk POL

1 20 6 ONOSHIMA, Takumi BEL

1 21 54 MAKOLOV, Andrei RUS

1 22 55 SINICHKIN, Maksim RUS

1 23 30 TOBA, Andreas GER

1 24 33 BRETSCHNEIDER, Andreas GER

1 25 7 SANUVONH, Dzianis BLR

1 26 41 VERHOFSTAD, Bram NED

1 27 43 DE VRIES, Boudewijn NED

1 28 22 KIRMES, Oskar FIN

1 29 26 CARD, Franz FIN

1 30 70 VERNIAIEV, Oleg UKR

1 31 71 PAKHNIUK, Petro UKR
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START ORDER Vault

Print: 16.11.2017 12:23

Rotation NAME NOCOrder BIB

1 1 50 LANKIN, Dmitrii RUS

1 2 54 MAKOLOV, Andrei RUS

1 3 28 REMUTA, Felix GER

1 4 7 SANUVONH, Dzianis BLR

1 5 23 VEKKI, Sakari FIN

1 6 25 TUUHA, Tomi FIN

1 7 70 VERNIAIEV, Oleg UKR

1 8 73 RADIVILOV, Igor UKR

1 9 68 TRABELSI, Mohamed Aziz TUN

1 10 4 SCHWAB, Matthias AUT

1 11 5 HOECK, Vinzenz AUT

1 12 14 QU, Ruiyang CHN

1 13 60 GISCHARD, Benjamin SUI

1 14 63 SERHANI, Taha SUI

1 15 1 REMKES, Christopher AUS

1 16 65 TSENG, Wei-Sheng TPE

1 17 67 YU, Chao Wei TPE

1 18 21 TORREGROSA MORENO, Hector ESP

1 19 35 ASATO, Keisuke JPN

1 20 36 HASEGAWA, Mizuki JPN

1 22 40 TRAMS, Rihards LAT

1 23 45 KALVOE, Odin NOR

1 24 74 BOWER, Allan USA

1 25 75 VAN WICKLEN, Colin USA

1 26 47 GAWRONSKI, Sebastian POL
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START ORDER Parallel Bars

Print: 16.11.2017 12:23

Rotation NAME NOCOrder BIB

1 1 18 ABAD, Nestor ESP

1 2 20 LOPEZ, Ruben ESP

1 3 37 NASHIMOTO, Ryuhei JPN

1 4 39 MIYACHI, Hidetaka JPN

1 6 40 TRAMS, Rihards LAT

1 7 46 GIACHINO, Pietro NOR

1 8 74 BOWER, Allan USA

1 9 76 KIMBLE, Marvin USA

1 10 47 GAWRONSKI, Sebastian POL

1 11 48 RABSTAJN, Patryk POL

1 12 6 ONOSHIMA, Takumi BEL

1 13 50 LANKIN, Dmitrii RUS

1 14 52 POLIASHOV, Vladislav RUS

1 15 31 RITTSCHIK, Ivan GER

1 16 32 NGUYEN, Marcel GER

1 17 7 SANUVONH, Dzianis BLR

1 18 8 MIKHALITSYN, Vasili BLR

1 20 22 KIRMES, Oskar FIN

1 21 26 CARD, Franz FIN

1 22 71 PAKHNIUK, Petro UKR

1 23 70 VERNIAIEV, Oleg UKR

1 24 49 ALMEIDA, Simao POR

1 25 5 HOECK, Vinzenz AUT

1 26 4 SCHWAB, Matthias AUT

1 27 12 TAN, Di CHN

1 28 13 LAN, Xingyu CHN

1 29 61 CORADI, Sascha SUI

1 30 62 BAUMANN, Christian SUI

1 31 2 TONE, Michael AUS

1 32 3 MORGANS, Mitchell AUS

1 33 67 YU, Chao Wei TPE
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START ORDER Balance Beam

Print: 10.11.2017 14:05

Rotation NAME NOCOrder BIB

1 1 116 ADALSTEINSDOTTIR, Thelma ISL

1 2 117 SAZONOVA, Irina ISL

1 3 133 MOKOSOVA, Barbora SVK

1 4 100 WHITEHEAD, Emily AUS

1 5 101 WOO, Rose CAN

1 6 102 MAROIS, Sophie CAN

1 7 109 METHUEN, Maisie GBR

1 8 110 SIMM, Kelly GBR

1 9 107 BECHDEJU, Laura ESP

1 10 108 FERNANDEZ, Nora ESP

1 11 136 CHUSOVITINA, Oksana UZB

1 12 105 WANG, Cenyu CHN

1 13 106 LU, Yufei CHN

1 14 125 AFANASEVA, Eleonora RUS

1 15 128 KHARENKOVA, Maria RUS

1 16 123 JURKOWSKA-KOWALSKA, Katarzyna POL

1 17 124 KOPEC, Klara POL

1 18 131 DIACCI, Jessica SUI

1 19 132 SIEGENTHALER, Stefanie SUI

1 20 135 RADIVILOVA, Angelina UKR

1 21 134 VARINSKA, Diana UKR

1 22 119 POLDERMAN, Kirsten NED

1 23 120 WEVERS, Sanne NED

1 24 113 SCHAEFER, Pauline GER

1 25 114 KROELL, Carina GER

1 26 129 KYSSELEF, Tjasa SLO

1 27 130 HRIBAR, Lucija SLO
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START ORDER Floor

Print: 10.11.2017 14:05

Rotation NAME NOCOrder BIB

1 1 121 JANIK, Gabriela POL

1 2 124 KOPEC, Klara POL

1 3 132 SIEGENTHALER, Stefanie SUI

1 4 131 DIACCI, Jessica SUI

1 5 134 VARINSKA, Diana UKR

1 6 135 RADIVILOVA, Angelina UKR

1 7 119 POLDERMAN, Kirsten NED

1 8 112 SEITZ, Elisabeth GER

1 9 113 SCHAEFER, Pauline GER

1 10 130 HRIBAR, Lucija SLO

1 11 129 KYSSELEF, Tjasa SLO

1 12 117 SAZONOVA, Irina ISL

1 13 118 SUTO-TUUHA, Agnes ISL

1 14 133 MOKOSOVA, Barbora SVK

1 15 100 WHITEHEAD, Emily AUS

1 16 102 MAROIS, Sophie CAN

1 17 101 WOO, Rose CAN

1 18 110 SIMM, Kelly GBR

1 19 109 METHUEN, Maisie GBR

1 20 108 FERNANDEZ, Nora ESP

1 21 107 BECHDEJU, Laura ESP

1 22 136 CHUSOVITINA, Oksana UZB

1 23 103 LIU, Jinru CHN

1 24 106 LU, Yufei CHN

1 25 126 AKHAIMOVA, Liliia RUS

1 26 128 KHARENKOVA, Maria RUS


